TA1B(B)-38 ()

1A238(AH)

3A6H(A)

4R6H (K)

4R138 (KR)-158 (L)

5818 (A)

5848 (K)

6858 (A)

78288 (£)

8818 (k)

8A12H (L)

88148 (A)

108138 (%)

108238 (AH)

12858 (k)

128118 (A)

12H27H (JK)-318B(R)

AAEBERAZ2023FABER «ame-g—1BEEHKATT,

FiikH

New Year’ s Day

hEIEARA(1H228)DIREAE
Substitution for Chinese New Year’ s Day
ysRIN:i]

Makha Bucha Day

Fyo) EEAREE B

Chakri Memorial Day

YD 5—8

Songkran Festival

A—F—

National Labour Day

JFSArvarvEEEEREEHE
Coronation Day

INRET/ AT« —ERHER (6H38) DIREAA
Substitution for Wisakha Bucha Day and
H.M.Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’ s Birthday

DJFoAVAVETERAR
H.M. the King Maha Vajiralongkorn’ s Birthday

[—F--.

=FH
Asarnha Bucha Day

V)XY EKRBEHREB-BOAR
H.M. the Queen’ s Birthday

DRV EXRBHEER-BOHBA12B) DIREAKH
Substitution for H.M. the Queen’ s Birthday

7_79ﬁnalb\

H.M the late King Bumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day
FaoAVI—VKER

Chulalongkorn Day

Z—VotHFER-RDH

H.M. the late King Bumibol Adulyadej The Great’ s Birthday

FEESBH(12A108) OIREHKRE
Substitution for Constitution Day

FRAKH
Year End Holiday

EHEREIF2023F 128268 (M) FTZHFLTLVET,
SR BOEHIARENRBRESNDGELRHYET,



